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SUMMARY BY COLLEGE 2009 GPS CROSS COUNTRY - REPORT 1
College Event 0 0—--———---- Placings --------- Total Points TOTAL
ACGS Under 13 1 4 5 10 12 15 47 10.0

Under 14 2 3 25 37 46 47 160 5.0

Under 15 1 8 9 19 21 22 80 10.0

Under 16 8 11 15 18 20 26 98 10.0

Open 3 17 20 34 35 36 145 6.0 41.0
BBC Under 13 14 22 23 27 28 40 154 5.0

Under 14 6 18 21 23 29 36 133 7.0

Under 15 23 31 35 38 43 44 214 2.0

Under 16 6 16 24 31 38 39 154 4.0

Open 2 7 12 16 23 29 89 8.0 26.0
BGS Under 13 2 7 11 17 21 32 90 8.0

Under 14 7 14 15 17 27 30 110 8.0

Under 15 13 16 37 39 41 42 188 4.0

Under 16 3 14 21 23 27 29 117 6.0

Open 4 5 10 24 25 32 100 7.0 33.0
BSHS Under 13 31 37 46 49 53 54 270 1.0

Under 14 5 11 51 52 53 54 226 2.0

Under 15 2 4 5 48 53 54 166 5.0

Under 16 33 36 46 47 53 54 269 1.0

Oopen 22 27 28 33 53 54 217 2.0 11.0
GT Under 13 8 9 19 29 30 38 133 7.0

Under 14 9 20 22 31 39 40 161 4.0

Under 15 7 10 14 17 28 33 109 8.0

Under 16 4 12 17 19 30 32 114 7.0

Open 6 8 9 11 13 18 65 10.0 36.0
IGS Under 13 13 16 26 33 36 47 171 4.0

Under 14 1 4 8 26 28 35 102 10.0

Under 15 3 20 24 30 32 34 143 6.0

Under 16 1 5 13 22 28 34 103 8.0

open 19 26 38 41 42 43 209 4.0 32.0
NC Under 13 3 6 25 34 35 41 144 6.0

Under 14 10 12 19 32 33 34 140 6.0

Under 15 6 15 25 26 27 29 128 7.0

Under 16 2 9 10 25 35 41 122 5.0

Open 14 15 21 31 37 39 157 5.0 29.0
TGS Under 13 39 42 44 45 48 50 268 2.0

Under 14 13 16 42 43 48 49 211 3.0

Under 15 12 18 40 46 47 50 213 3.0

Under 16 37 40 43 44 48 52 264 2.0

open 44 48 49 50 51 52 294 1.0 11.0
TSS Under 13 18 20 24 43 51 52 208 3.0

Under 14 24 38 41 44 45 50 242 1.0

Under 15 11 36 45 49 51 52 244 1.0

Under 16 7 42 45 49 50 51 244 3.0

Open 1 30 40 45 46 47 209 3.0 11.0

OVERALL PLACINGS:
Page 1



2009 GPS Cross Country Championships - official Full Results V2 .txt

1st - ACGS; 2nd - GT; 3rd - BGS; 4th - IGS; 5th - NC; 6th - BBC; =7th - BSHS/ TGS/ TSS

RESULTS FOR EACH EVENT 2009 GPS CROSS COUNTRY - REPORT 3

Event 1 - Under 13

ACGS Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 1 1 10:37.43 309 McAfee, Louis
2 4 4 10:59.96 301 Anthony, Alexander
3 5 5 11:03.21 307 Hannah, Jack
4 10 10 11:14.41 317 Hallt, 3Josh
5 12 12 11:21.74 304 Boorman, Tyron
6 15 15 11:29.91 316 Sparke, Lachlan
Sum of "places" = 47
Points = 10.0
BBC Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 14 14 11:23.51 009 Masters, Jimmy
2 22 22 11:40.59 003 Clissold, Max
3 23 24 11:41.75 006 Ivers, Matthew
4 27 29 11:50.95 007 Johnstone, Robby
5 28 30 11:51.83 002 Clissold, Alex
6 40 48 12:17.30 014 Bantham, Sam
Sum of "places" = 154
Points = 5.0
BGS Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 2 2 10:47.71 100 Arcangeli, Kenny
2 7 7 11:11.22 104 Hele, Harrison
3 11 11 11:20.88 117 Forsyth, Dan
4 17 17 11:34.36 102 Halliday, Fergus
5 21 21 11:39.93 103 Murphy, Seamus
6 32 34 11:59.53 105 Bailey, James
Ssum of "places" = 90
Points = 8.0
BSHS Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 31 33 11:58.54 212 Buckly, Nic
2 37 40 12:11.20 208 Rayner, Hugh
3 46 58 12:31.32 207 Carter-cusack, Liam
4 49 73 12:47.72 200 Madden, Ben
5 53 89 13:05.70 205 Rocco, Julian
6 54 105 13:28.42 209 Syme, Jonathan
sum of "places" = 270
Points = 1.0
GT Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 8 8 11:11.33 413 windsor, Gerard Douglas
2 9 9 11:11.41 403 Cross, Samuel Gerard
3 19 19 11:37.42 409 McGann, Matthew James
4 29 31 11:54.43 408 Macfarlane, Conor James
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5 30 32 11:56.43 402 Cope, Edward Francis
6 38 42 12:13.14 400 Barry, Matthew Joseph
Sum of "places" = 133
Points = 7.0
IGS Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 13 13 11:22.21 515 Remmelt, Anthony Isaac
2 16 16 11:30.32 511 Montoro, Aaron Anthony
3 26 27 11:49.19 501 Cross, Brennan
4 33 35 12:00.20 512 Payne, Nicholas Robert John
5 36 39 12:06.82 503 Beckman, Samuel James
6 47 61 12:34.12 504 Furminger, Thomas Leonard
Sum of "places" = 171
Points = 4.0
NC Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 3 3 10:59.86 600 Lingard, James
2 6 6 11:05.44 601 Adkins, Dylan
3 25 26 11:45.73 605 Pilling, Rourke
4 34 37 12:02.65 606 Barnes, Kai
5 35 38 12:05.88 604 Nicolaidis, Alex
6 41 49 12:21.31 607 Wwing, Rory
Sum of "places" = 144
Points = 6.0
TGS Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 39 46 12:16.42 706 williams, Jake
2 42 50 12:23.76 715 McKee, Angus
3 44 55 12:27.81 709 Currie, Joel
4 45 57 12:31.23 701  McAlpine, cCharlie
5 48 69 12:44.75 707 Stokes, Jack
6 50 74 12:48.26 703 Border, Jamie
sum of "places" = 268
Points = 2.0
TSS Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 18 18 11:35.25 808 Brown, Joel
2 20 20 11:39.53 810 Cowan, Tom
3 24 25 11:43.89 811 smith, Brodie
4 43 52 12:25.53 806 Bromiley, Jayden
5 51 80 12:56.91 818 Kuhnemann, Matt
6 52 83 12:59.97 809 Davis, 3Johnny
Ssum of "places" = 208
Points = 3.0
Event 2 - Under 14
ACGS Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 2 2 14:12.86 333 Schmidt, Toby
2 3 3 14:32.43 326 Halliday, Kai
3 25 25 15:42.94 331 valentine, Ben
4 37 43 16:12.84 321 Baxter, Harrison
5 46 63 16:57.56 330 Stuart, Tom
6 47 66 17:02.91 322 Cooper, Oliver
Sum of "places" = 160
Points = 5.0
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Competitor

Harvey, Fergus
MacNicol, Ben
Fadden, Nicholas
Gillott, Owen
Hussey, Liam
Lorrigan, Connor

Competitor

Marshall, Lachlan
Nash, Rob

Kong, Josh

Short, Lachlan
Keir, James
Gardner, Matt

Competitor

Dubler, Cedric

Other - Gee, Adam
Brock, Ben

Madden, Tom

Chandler- Mather, Ned
Doherty, Kerry

Competitor

woThuter, Thomas Craig
Hass, Alexander Gerhard
French, Harrison Raoll
Sarri, Gianni Franceso
Coventry, Henry Richard
Dalgleish, James wilTliam

Competitor

Fox, Loughlin John

wagner, Toby Spencer Giles
Piccini, Andrew James
Baeumler, Jackson Hans
Roetteler, Mitchell Martin
Brook, Lachlan John

Competitor

Rostron, Jonathan
Murphy-Kurth, Oliver
Rostron, Harry
Kropp, Tom

Lewers, Robby
Burgess, Matt
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sum of "places"
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Competitor

wheeler, James
Drew, Nicholas
Simmons, Madison
Loane, Thomas
Cruickshank, Bud
McCosker, Jack

Competitor

McFarlane, Thady
Campbell, 3Jock
McFarlane, will
Lacy, James
Savage, Brad
Hain, Sam

Competitor

Curran, Jack
MacPherson, Oliver
Bruce, Jack
Hodson, James
Fraser, Hamish
Bogicevic, Arul

Competitor

Cheel, David
waterworth, Oliver
wilson, Brodie
Bird, Stuart
Griffiths, wei-Lin
Abernathy, Toby

Competitor

Pascoe, Ed
Kingsbury, Soren
walker, Louis
Go, Daniel
Swaris, Shaan
Sachs, Henry

Competitor
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Cook, Ben
Black, Chevy
Anderson, George
Merrilees, Jorden
Knittel, Paul
Mowat, Brendan

Competitor

windsor, Morgan Alister
Da Rin, Joseph Francis
Usasz, Bill Bradley
Moulton, Darius Oliver
Ruff, samuel Peter
Pennells, Jordan

Competitor

Payne, Michael David Ryan
LToyd, camryn Ruadhri
Macarthur, James william
Massey, Thomas Augustine
Harrison, Alan Matthew
white, Alexander

Competitor

Storch, Kieran
Nugent, Ollie
Truasheim, Barton
Hunter, Jarrod
Jones, Matt

Low, Elliot

Competitor

Hopson, Nicholas
Christensen, Jens
Hempenstall, George

Cullen, Ben
Baines, Jordan
Joseland, Jack

Competitor

Hulbert, Oliver
Reece, Lachie
Bayliss, Mitch
Joss, Dylan
smith, Elliott
Thomson, Kyle
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Sum of "places" = 244
Points = 1.0
Event 4 - Under 16
ACGS Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 8 8 21:58.68 363 Adam, Samuel
2 11 11 22:20.87 361 Diew, Kuey
3 15 15 22:37.73 368 Sahl1li, Jason
4 18 18 23:10.27 366 Kallinicos, George
5 20 20 23:18.92 370 Starcevich, Jackson
6 26 26 23:35.12 369 Wwillis, Hugh
Sum of "places" = 98
Points = 10.0
BBC Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 6 6 21:42.90 060 Hemming, Sam
2 16 16 22:41.11 062 Croke, will
3 24 24 23:31.01 066 Thorburn, Hamish
4 31 31 23:55.90 065 Pershouse, Jack
5 38 45 24:29.14 075 McbDougall, Andrew
6 39 46 24:35.56 074 Albeck, Dbugald
Sum of "places" = 154
Points = 4.0
BGS Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 3 3 20:36.41 160 Miller, Tom
2 14 14 22:32.64 161 cChapple, Jack
3 21 21 23:20.51 169 Blake, Scout
4 23 23 23:30.14 164 Foxcroft, Nick
5 27 27 23:35.65 162 Godfrey, Ben
6 29 29 23:49.26 163 Lau, wWilson
Sum of "places" = 117
Points = 6.0
BSHS Position "Place" Place Time Nr Competitor
1 33 34 24:01.66 260 Kohout, Josh
2 36 43 24:28.12 261 williams, Tom
3 46 63 25:23.53 268 Other- Gee, Alex
4 47 67 25:39.38 266 Blick, Josh
5 53 89 27:11.86 262 Saw, Teck
6 54 90 27:18.71 270 Macindoe, Chris
Sum of "places" = 269
Points = 1.0
GT Position "Place" Place Time Nr Competitor
1 4 4 20:48.71 466 Lane, Declan Morgan George
2 12 12 22:20.89 461 Denzin, Nicholas John
3 17 17 22:56.49 470 Papa, Luke Nathan
4 19 19 23:17.62 474  wilden, Patrick Leonard
5 30 30 23:51.71 468 Mountjoy, Angus Kirk
6 32 32 23:59.67 472 Quirk, Alexander 3John
Sum of "places" = 114
Points = 7.0
IGS Position "Place" Place Time Nr Competitor
1 1 1 19:38.52 562 Gwynne, Grant David
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2 5

3 13
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Sum of "places" =
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NC Position "Place"
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Points =

TGS Position "Place"
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1 7
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sum of "places" =
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Event 5 - Open

ACGS Position "Place"
1 3

2 17

3 20

4 34
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6 36

Ssum of "places" =

Points =

BBC Position  "Place"
1 2

2 7

3 12

4 16

5 23

6 29

5
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28

36

103
8.0

Place

10
25
38
50

122

Place

44
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61
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264

Place
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244

Place

17
20
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39

145
6.0
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31
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23:
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21:
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661
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Irvine, Jake Stuart
Stephens, zachary John
Elkerton, Joshua
van Hest, Dirk Cornellius Maria

Fullelove, Mitchell Thomas

Competitor

Burgess, Jonathan
Chiarabaglio, Sam
0'Regan, Alexander
Conway, Ben

Hine, Alex
Karadimitris, Leo

Competitor

Hi11, James
McBain, Connor
McDonald, Lachlan
Platen, Jake
Barnet, Alex
Blinco, Luke

Competitor

Clarke, Tom
Lobwein, Marcus
Turner, James
Smith, o0llie
Robinson, Sam
Menzies, Joel

Competitor

cook, Oliver
Lindberg, Miles
Hannah, Thomas
Sorensen, Matthew
McAfee, Andrew
Crombie, Angus

Competitor

Bertoli-Simmonds, Nick
McArdle, Dane

Nick Dewar

Lucas Allen

Ben Scott

Brandon Dewar
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sum of "places"
Points

Position "Place"
1 4
2 5
3 10
4 24
5 25
6 32

sum of "places"
Points

Position "Place"
1 22
2 27
3 28
4 33
5 53
6 54

sum of "places"
Points

Position "Place"
1 6
2 8
3 9
4 11
5 13
6 18

Sum of "places"
Points

Position "Place"
1 19
2 26
3 38
4 41
5 42
6 43

Sum of "places"
Points

Position "Place"
1 14
2 15
3 21
4 31
5 37
6 39

Sum of "places"
Points

Position "Place"
1 44
2 48

89
8.0

Place

4

5
10
25
26
34

65
10.0

Place

19
27

47

48
54

157

Place

56
77

20:
21:

21:
21:
22:

24:
25:

Time

142.39
:47.30

:29.88
:39.73
:00.04

Time

126.32
:43.68
:44.64
:01.90
:13.54
:01.22

Time

:11.91
:42.76
127.47
:46.65
:48.26
:11.38

Time

:58.54
:03.73
:25.07
:53.55
:24.43
:28.66

Time

20.77
02.97
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280
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Nr

494
497
484
492
498
491

Nr

590
589
582
583
580
586

Nr

680
681
683
684
685
686

Nr

788
798

Competitor

Gibson, David
Hawes, Xander
McKendry, Ned
volkers, Sam
wills, Doug
Meyers, Jordan

Competitor

Harmer, Luke
Daubaras, Dean
Assman, Cameron
ChandTler-mather, Max
Lalagavesi, Joe
Faulkner, Joel

Competitor

McTaggart, Benedict Thomas
Smith, Sebastian James
Chambers, Lewis

Lim, Jeremy Tienhoe
vanderwolf, Scott Anthony
Lewis, David Michael

Competitor

McCullough, Jon william Shaw
Mackey, Brent James Donald
Britton, James

Morrissy, Michael

smith, Ethan Donald

Freeman, Nathan James

Competitor

Dever, George
Horton, Joe
Horton, Tim
Johnston, Lachlan
Sneesby, David
vollert, Sam

Competitor

Lyons, Thomas
Duggan, Mitchell
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3 49 81 25:12.50 781 Davidson, Blake
4 50 83 25:22.50 797 Sandow, Tom
5 51 95 26:03.81 795 Jones, Mark
6 52 98 26:09.60 791 Glasgow, Callum
Sum of "places" = 294
Points = 1.0
TSS Position "Place" Place Time Nr  Competitor
1 1 1 19:20.85 898 Lottering, Milaan
2 30 32 22:51.40 897 Tobiano, Nick
3 40 46 23:36.09 889 Fox, Jack
4 45 58 24:22.36 892  Thomson, Luke
5 46 61 24:25.73 883 Gullotta, Michael
6 47 67 24:36.38 884 Turnbull, Richard
Sum of "places" = 209
Points = 3.0
COMPLETE RESULTS 2009 GPS CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS - REPORT 4
Event 1 Under 13
Place College Time Nr Competitor
1 ACGS 10:37.43 309 McAfee, Louis
2 BGS 10:47.71 100 Arcangeli, Kenny
3 NC 10:59.86 600 Lingard, James
4  ACGS 10:59.96 301 Anthony, Alexander
5 ACGS 11:03.21 307 Hannah, Jack
6 NC 11:05.44 601 Adkins, Dylan
7 BGS 11:11.22 104 Hele, Harrison
8 GT 11:11.33 413 windsor, Gerard Douglas
9 GT 11:11.41 403 Cross, Samuel Gerard
10 ACGS 11:14.41 317 Hallt, Josh
11 BGS 11:20.88 117 Forsyth, Dan
12 ACGS 11:21.74 304 Boorman, Tyron
13 IGS 11:22.21 515 Remmelt, Anthony Isaac
14 BBC 11:23.51 009 Masters, Jimmy
15 ACGS 11:29.91 316 Sparke, Lachlan
16 IGS 11:30.32 511 Montoro, Aaron Anthony
17 BGS 11:34.36 102 Halliday, Fergus
18 TSS 11:35.25 808 Brown, Joel
19 GT 11:37.42 409 McGann, Matthew James
20 TSS 11:39.53 810 Cowan, Tom
21  BGS 11:39.93 103  Murphy, Seamus
22 BBC 11:40.59 003 Clissold, Max
23 ACGS 11:40.66 308 Hertle, Henry
24 BBC 11:41.75 006 Ivers, Matthew
25 TSS 11:43.89 811 smith, Brodie
26 NC 11:45.73 605 Pilling, Rourke
27 IGS 11:49.19 501 Cross, Brennan
28 ACGS 11:50.26 315 Hey, Conor
29 BBC 11:50.95 007 Johnstone, Robby
30 BBC 11:51.83 002 Clissold, Alex
31 GT 11:54.43 408 Macfarlane, Conor James
32 GT 11:56.43 402 Cope, Edward Francis
33 BSHS 11:58.54 212 Buckly, Nic
34 BGS 11:59.53 105 Bailey, James
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35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60

6l
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90

2009 GPS Cross Country Championships - official Full Results V2

IGS

TGS

BBC
TSS

BGS
TGS

BGS
TGS
BSHS
NC
IGS
BBC
BGS
IGS
IGS
BGS
TGS
BGS
ACGS
BSHS
TGS
TGS
BGS
ACGS
TGS
TSS
TGS
TSS
BGS
GT
TSS
TGS

BSHS
TGS

12

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

12

12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

:00.

:01.
:02
:05
:06.
:11.

:12.
:13.
:13.
:14.
115

:16.
:16.
:17.
:21.
:23.

:25.
:25.
125
127.
127.

:29.
31.
31.
32.
33.

34.
34.
36.
37.
38.

38.
142
142,
:44.
144,

:46.
:47.
:47.
:48.
149,

50.
51.
54.
56.
56.

58.
59.
59.
01.
02.

.61
03.
05.
05.
06.

02

20
98

.65
.88

82
20

30
14
71
73

.20

42
91
30
31
76

33
53

.69

76
81

99
23
32
57
93

12
45
51
31
32

78

.19

53
75
82

61
23
72
26
76

73
83
34
67
91

89
34
97
11
52

74
55
70
17

512

106
606
604
503
208

109
400
310
312
118

706
112
014
607
715

015
806
603
108
709

110
701
207
615
608

504
004
119
410
506

513
111
114
707
113

311
416
200
703
711

107
401
314
702
818

710
101
809
116
417

804
712
700
205
708

Payne, Nicholas Robert John

Singer, Matt

Barnes, Kai
Nicolaidis, Alex
Beckman, Samuel James
Rayner, Hugh

Yule, Angus

Barry, Matthew Joseph
Noble, william
Santoro, Lachlan
Hambling, Tom

williams, Jake
Hele, Sam
Bantham, Sam
wing, Rory
McKee, Angus

Johannsen, Jack
Bromiley, Jayden
vorster, Altus
McGinTley, Nick
Currie, Joel

Pullar, George
McAlpine, Charlie
Carter-Cusack, Liam
Deshan, Jamie
McLellan, Tom

Furminger, Thomas Leonard
Henderson, Phillip
walker, Henry

McMahon, Matthew John
Jackwitz, Billy Herbert

Raine, Mitchell David
Beckingham, Murray
Stephens, Llew
Stokes, Jack

wilson, Sam

Peabody, Thomas

Gaudiello, Dominic Antonio
Madden, Ben

Border, Jamie

Al-Bostanji, Khalid

stafford, Mitch
Brown, Stephen David
Somerset, Macartney
Murray, James
Kuhnemann, Matt

Martlew, Daniel

Auer, Thomas

Davis, Johnny

smith, Nick

walters, Samuel Peter

Masuda, Michiatsu
Harrison, Brandon
Stower, Richard
Rocco, Julian
Cox, Clancy
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106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124

2009 GPS Cross Country Championships - official Full Results V2

GT

TSS
TSS
IGS
BBC

NC
NC
TGS
BGS
IGS

TGS
TSS
IGS
GT
BSHS

BSHS
TGS
IGS
GT
GT

BSHS
BSHS
GT
ACGS
IGS

IGS
ACGS
IGS
NC
BSHS

IGS
BBC
NC
ACGS

Event 2 Under 14

Place

=
QOO NO U WNER

RPRRRRE
VA WNR

e
OO~

College

IGS
ACGS
ACGS
IGS
BSHS

BBC
BGS
IGS
GT
NC

BSHS
NC
TGS
BGS
BGS

TGS
BGS
BBC
NC

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:
13:
14:

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14:
15:
15:
16:

13:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14:
14:
14:
14:

15

15
15
15
15
15

15

15:
15:
15:

07.
13.
14.
16.
16.

17.
19.
21.
22.
24,

46
94
24
31
71

Time

53.
.86
.43
41.
47.

.61

12
32

52

54.
58.
59.
:00.

:02
:02
:03.
:05.
:11.

:16.
31.
33.
34,

38

49

90
13
95
80

.19
.82

62
18

18
81
49
81

412
802
803
517
013

612
613
716
115
507

713
812
510
411
209

210
714
518
407
406

204
202
405
305
505

514
302
509
609
201

516
010
610
306

Nr

536
333
326
537
221

020
138
529
436
622

222
620
720
120
137

721
132
022
623

Schmidt, Peter Henry
Macpherson, Alex
Torto, Emilio
Pocock, Logan Reeves
Morrison, Tom

Duncan, Nick

Downing, Corey
Lansdowne, Mitchell
Renshaw, Matt

Jarrett, Andrew Lachlan

Jobling, Sam

Brown, Caleb

Memon, Itrat Connor
Russell, Alexander william
Syme, Jonathan

Atcheson, Jaik

Einam, Timothy

Sam Chesterfield
Lovie-Toon, Joseph Peter
Kerby, Joseph Mitchell

Subramaniam, Krishore
williams, Tait

Josey, Sean Patrick
carroll, Conor
Harris, Liam Gary

Batho, Jack

Ashley, Lachlan
Massey, John Fredrick
Homer, Sam

Barnes, Keishi

Fritz, carlton william
Pegg, Scott

Martin, Lachlan

Duhig, Alexander

Competitor

Fox, Loughlin John
Schmidt, Toby

Halliday, Kai

wagner, Toby Spencer Giles
Dubler, cedric

Harvey, Fergus
Marshall, Lachlan
Piccini, Andrew James
wolhuter, Thomas Craig
Rostron, Jonathan

Other-Gee, Adam
Murphy-Kurth, Oliver
wheeler, James

Nash, Rob

Kong, Josh

Drew, Nicholas
Short, Lachlan
MacNicol, Ben

Rostron, Harry
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20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60

6l
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

2009 GPS Cross Country Championships - official Full Results V2

GT

BBC
GT
BBC
TSS
ACGS

BSHS

TGS

15:

15:
15:
15:

15
15

15
15
15

15:
15:

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

15:
16:
16:
16:
16:

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

16:
16:
16:
17:
17:

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

35

37.
38.
39.
:40.
142

:46.
149,
149,
.80
.95

52
52

53.
53.
55.
56.
56.

58.
00.
04.
06.
09.

11.
11.

12

14.
18.

19.
23,
24,
26.
28.

29.
30.
30.
33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
39.
40.

44,
49.
57.
00.
.48

91
04.
06.
06.
10.

13.
16.
20.
21.
.60

02
02

22

.24

15
16
65
92

.94

63
41
41

89
89
70
90
93

72
11
89
78
38

44
87

.84

63
19

39
79
23
64
84

61
38
57
17
92

74
34
21
94
24

33
57
56
58

43
40
56
74

32
94
83
22

427

028
426
025
824
331

520
121
532
031
123

434
626
625
624
134

524
627
133
026
521

629
533
321
827
423

432
032
122
825
435

526
437
431
723
725

124
139
820
831
135

631
125
330
424
024

322
731
726
828
130

227
422
523
829
727

Hass, Alexander Gerhard

Fadden, Nicholas
French, Harrison Raoll
Gillott, Owen
McFarlane, Thady
valentine, Ben

Baeumler, Jackson Hans
Keir, James

Roetteler, Mitchell Martin
Hussey, Liam

Gardner, Matt

sarri, Gianni Franceso
Kropp, Tom

Lewers, Robby

Burgess, Matt
Donaghey, Jake

Brook, Lachlan John
Gilliland, Jared
Dawson, Rylan
Lorrigan, Connor
Deuble, Luke James

McKellar, Lachlan
Sippel, Isaac Benjamin
Baxter, Harrison
Campbell, 3Jock
Coventry, Henry Richard

Dalgleish, James william
Bertoli-Simmonds, Hayden
Cook, Jordan

McFarlane, will

wilson, Edward Canham

Humphries, Jay John
0'shea, calum Patrick
Mallett, Thomas william
Simmons, Madison

Loane, Thomas

Singh, Archie
Matthew, Nick
Lacy, James
Savage, Brad
Eadie, George

McKill, cCharlie
Hales, Matt
Stuart, Tom
Olsen, Thomas
Tay, David

Cooper, Oliver
Cruickshank, Bud
McCosker, Jack
Hain, Sam

Foley, Fraser

Brock, Ben

Chambers, Courtney Petrusa
Busch, Cameron James
McLoed, Curtis

Christie, Brendon
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106
107
108
109
110

2009 GPS Cross Country Championships - official Full Results V2

IGS
GT
BBC
GT
TGS

IGS
BBC
BBC
ACGS
BSHS

GT
ACGS
BBC
NC
BSHS

GT
GT
ACGS
BGS
NC

GT
TGS
TGS
TGS
ACGS

IGS
GT
BGS
BSHS
NC

BSHS
BGS
GT
BGS
BBC

Event 3 Under 15

Place

=
QOO NO UuhWNR

=
=

College

ACGS
BSHS
IGS

BSHS
BSHS

NC
GT
ACGS
ACGS
GT

TSS
TGS
BGS
GT
NC

BGS
GT
TGS

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17:
17:
17:
17:
18:

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

18:
18:
18:
18:
19:

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

19:
19:
20:
20:
21:

24,
25.
29.
30.
34.

37.
39.
41.
43.
46.

46.
54.
54.
59.
00.

00.
06.
07.
19.
21.

22.
31.
37.
40.
10.

14.
17.
24,
30.
33.

45.
53.
28.
42.
18.

57
39
44
91
79

.22
91
.91

.25
.87
53
.55
.35
.40
.26
.79
41
.81

.86
.62

531
438
037
439
724

538
023
035
327
220

421
323
030
628
223

420
433
328
131
630

425
735
734
732
325

528
429
127
224
632

225
128
430
129
038

Nr

343
243
550
241
242

640
453
347
342
443

844
740
141
452
643

140
448
741

Ralph, Jason Patrick

See, Jonathon Charles
Dickson, Tim

LeMass, George Maximilliam
Kuzma, Thomas

Dowling, Zachary
Morrison, Jack
Chung, Daniel
Manu, Ryan
Madden, Tom

Simons, Lachlan
CrosTling, Patrick
wallace, Cameron
Christophers, wyatt
Chandler-mather, Ned

Barry, Oliver James
Muir, Angus McCrossin
wilson, James

Baxter, will
Fitzgerald, Sean

Fitz-walter, Jacob Brian
Leeson, Jack

Bowly, Mitchell

Lane, Andrew

Gray, Michael

Morley, Kurt David
Harlow, Luke Alexander
French, Tom

Doherty, Kerry

Burke, Hunter

Niddrie, Joseph
Schuetz, Julius

Holt, Samuel Lawrence
Rafter, George
whellum, Lucas

Competitor

Curran, Jack

cook, Ben

Payne, Michael David Ryan
Black, Chevy

Anderson, George

Storch, Kieran

windsor, Morgan Alister
MacPherson, Oliver
Bruce, Jack

Da Rin, Joseph Francis

Hulbert, Oliver
Hopson, Nicholas
Pascoe, Ed

Usasz, Bill Bradley
Nugent, Oll1ie

Kingsbury, Soren
Moulton, Darius Oliver
Christensen, Jens
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20

21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

2009 GPS Cross Country Championships - official Full Results V2

ACGS
IGS

ACGS
ACGS
BBC
IGS
ACGS

ACGS
BGS
BSHS
IGS

TSS

15
15

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15

15:
15:

15:
15:

15
15
15

15
15
15

15:
15:

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

15:
15:
16:
16:
16:

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

16:
16:
16:
16:
17:

:14.
:15

:15
:17.
:21.
122
122.

123.
124,
:29.
33.
36.

39.
39.
:40.
:41.
:44.

:44.
:46.
148.
53.
54.

54.
.67
57.
57.
58.

59.
59.
00.
.47
02.

07.
08.
11.

55

02

12
15
15

22

35
35

52

15

.27
.28

14
20

.24

77

41
17
91
51
47

23
81
00
01
22

88
31
91
35
24

91

59
77
14

15
33
51

57
15

28
56

.22
.93

.94
17.
19.
.18
26.

26.
.28
.42
36.
37.

38.
39.
44,
46.
50.

.27
53.
53.
56.
00.

74
95

81
90

85
74

74
58
59
82
50

53
92
33
15

346
543

345
341
040
545
352

646
647
641
449
645

546
043
541
457
555

445
041
851
151
053

143
441
744
142
642

148
458
440
556
052

050
451
350
146
351

852
354
553
147
746

153
149
357
344
155

157
051
743
058
355

144
244
552
450
842

Hodson, James ]
Lloyd, camryn Ruadhri

Fraser, Hamish
Bogicevic, Arul

Cheel, David

Macarthur, James william
Powell, Ash

Truasheim, Barton
Hunter, Jarrod
Jones, Matt

Ruff, Ssamuel Peter
Low, Elliot

Massey, Thomas Augustine
waterworth, Oliver
Harrison, Alan Matthew
Pennells, Jordan

white, Alexander

Hanley, Dominic Piers
wilson, Brodie

Reece, Lachie

walker, Louis

Bird, Stuart

Go, Daniel

Cairns, Aidan Patrick Kiernan
Hempenstall, George

Swaris, Shaan

sassu, Aidan

Sachs, Henry

Richards, Gerald James
Birgan, Benjamin Sean
Be1%, Harrison Alan
Griffiths, wei-Lin

Abernathy, Toby

Smeaton, Sebastian Joseph
Napier, Matthew

Theile, Harry
Siriwardana, Asel

Bayliss, Mitch
santoro, Andrew
Trezise, Jackson
Kay, Simon
Cullen, Ben

Emmet, Tom
Hall, Joe
Anning, Julian
Daley, Joshua
Baxter, Sam

Yu, Felix
Jaffe, Peter
Baines, Jordan
Gibson, Angus
Skalvos, Theo

williams, Jeremy
Merrilees, Jorden
Strathdee, Hamish william
Sellwood, Thomas Scott
Joss, Dylan
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106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115

116
117

2009 GPS Cross Country Championships - official Full Results V2

BGS
ACGS
TGS
IGS

IGS
GT

BGS
TSS
IGS

TSS
TGS
TGS
BBC
NC

BGS
TSS
TSS
GT

BBC

TGS
TGS
TSS
GT

TSS

TSS
TGS
TGS
ACGS
TSS

GT
BSHS
BGS
BGS
TGS

GT
TGS
TGS
BSHS
GT

GT
ACGS

Event 4 Under 16

Place

QOO NO UhWNER

=

College

IGS

17:
17:
17:
17:

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17:
17:
18:
18:
18:

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

19:
20:
20:
20:
21:

21:
21:
21:
22:
22:

.91
.97
.24
.14

.27
.71
.19
.27
.68

.52
.48
.41
.71
.20

.90
.54
.68
.62
.26

150
353
750
547

540
444
158
849
551

843
749
742
055
644

152
846
848
454
046

753
748
847
447
840

850
745
752
356
853

442
240
154
156
747

456
755
754
250
459

455
349

Nr

562
660
160
466
563

060
860
363
662
661

whip, Tom

Rees, Thomas

Joseland, Jack
McCullough, Harry Peter

Freeman, George Lucas
Garozzo, Giordani Dancer
Blair, Jordan

smith, ETliott

Pengelly, Adam James

Thomson, Kyle
Kruger, James
Austin, Hugo
Johnstone, Lachlan
Martin, Nick

Hung, Yoyo
MulTlery, will
Hodgkinson, Luke
Donnelly, John
Philpotts, Peter

Poole, Brodie
Fanning, Thomas
Jones, HArrison
McDermott, Simon Paul
Millroy, Oscar

Lorking-Tanner, will
webster, Tom
Hamilton, Cameron
verwey, Jonte

Silk, R3]

Cassidy, Nicholas Malcolm
Knittel, Paul

Fullelove, James

overall, Matthew

Grant, Hamish

Parker, Alexander Lemoine
Krelle, Simon

Langton, Jordan

Mowat, Brendan
Burgess-Russo, James Peter

Cassidy, Douglas Jerome
McLeod, Dougal

Competitor

Gwynne, Grant David
Burgess, Jonathan

Miller, Tom

Lane, Declan Morgan George
Irvine, Jake Stuart

Hemming, Sam
Clarke, Tom
Adam, Samuel
Chiarabaglio, Sam
0'Regan, Alexander
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2009 GPS Cross Country Championships - official Full Results V2

ACGS
GT
IGS
BGS
ACGS

TGS
BSHS
BGS

BGS
BSHS

:20.
:20.
124,
132
:37.

:41.
:56.
:10.
:17.
:18.

:20.
:21.
:30.
:31.
:32.

.12
.65
.83

:35
:35
142
149,
:51.
:55.90
:59.
:00.
:01.
:03.

:07.
:09.
:14.
:19.
:20.

.51
.15
.12
.71
.14

87
89
74

.64

73

11
49
27
62
92

51
25
14
01
71

26
71

67
17
66
85

11
79
78
82
71

361
461
569
161
368

062
470
366
474
370

169
565
164
066
665

369
162
570
163
468

065
472
173
260
471

561
476
669
467
568

167
360
261
760
075

074
761
463
177
668

664
061
473
866
765

071
178
172
666
464

766
874
268
165
168

170
266

Diew, Kuey

Denzin, Nicholas John
Stephens, zachary John
Chapple, Jack

Sahli, Jason

Croke, will

Papa, Luke Nathan
Kallinicos, George
wilden, Patrick Leonard
Starcevich, Jackson

Blake, Scout
Elkerton, Joshua
Foxcroft, Nick
Thorburn, Hamish
Conway, Ben

willis, Hugh

Godfrey, Ben

Van Hest, Dirk Cornellius Maria
Lau, Wilson

Mountjoy, Angus Kirk

Jack Pershouse

Quirk, Alexander 3John
Beckingham, Lachlan
Kohout, Josh

Parker, Harry Anthony

Fullelove, Mitchell Thomas
Goldsworthy, william Thomas
Hine, Alex

McKenna, Eamonn William
0'cConnor, Andrew

Stephens, Michael
Bruce, William
williams, Tom
Hil1l, James
McDougall, Andrew

Albeck, bDugald

McBain, Connor

Hegerty, Fergus Vincent
Rajagopal, Abhinav
Karadimitris, Leo

Adkins, Jay

Hemming, Fraser

Treffene, Matthew Richard
Lobwein, Marcus

McDonald, Lachlan

Geldard, Bill

Fleming, Stewart

Reed, Matt

Lambert, Dylan

Hinz, william salisbury

Platen, Jake
Turner, James
Other-Gee, Alex
Hi1l, Hamish
Cooper, Michael

Bain, Tasman
Blick, Josh
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68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105

Event 5 Open

Place

=
QOO NO UhWNRE

RPRrRRE
UhWN R

2009 GPS Cross Country Championships - official Full Results V2

BGS
TGS
TSS

TSS
TSS
BGS
NC
GT

BGS
TGS
TSS
TGS
TGS

ACGS

BSHS
TGS

TGS
BSHS

ACGS
ACGS

IGS
IGS
BGS
BSHS
ACGS

College

TSS
BBC
ACGS
BGS
BGS

25
25
25

25
25
25

25:
26:

26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

26:
27:
27:
27:
27:

27:
27:
27:
27:
27:

27:
27:
27:
28:
29:

29:
30:
30:
30:
30:

19:
19:
20:
20:
20:

20:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21:
21:
21:
21:

22

:40.
:40.
:41.

142,
:44.
:48.
51.
07.

10.
11.
13.
28.
33.

38.
40.
40.
43.
.65

45

48.
02.
09.
11.
18.

23.
36.
39.
43.
.14

52

54.
.84
56.
51.
.97

59.
02.
20.
.61
59.

55

52

25

46
62
47

35
21
22
82
65

18
31
84
81
11

44
77
86
50

95
38
67
86
71

82
21
28
22

72
42
44

91
59
96

81

Time

20.
35.
.87
42.
47.

05

55

85
78

39
30

.04
03.
14.
19.
29.

34.
40.
40.
58.
:03.

00
78
90
25

58
31
74
54
73

171
767
863

871
869
174
663
460

166
764
872
771
773

364
763
469
667
478

175
475
564
262
270

371
572
571
267
772

768
263
462
367
365

567
566
176
265
362

Nr

898
080
384
180
181

494
094
497
484
186

492
081
498
680
681

Bailey, Louis
Barnet, Alex
smith, O0llie

Robinson, Sam
Menzies, Joel
Scott, Callum
Daley, Owen
Bucceri, Benjamin

Huehne, Nathan
Blinco, Luke
wilson, Tim
Apelt, Tori
Mackinnon, Harry

Hill, Matthew

Longden, David

owens, Evan Paul

Power, Dominic
MacGinley, John Patrick

Trubshaw, Ben
Joliffe, James
Lawrence, Gordon
Saw, Teck
Macindoe, Chris

Thomson, Reilly
Barrett, Luke Daniel
Morrison, Stuart
Duniam, Fynn
Thompson, Michael

Stirling, Scott
Maharaj, Monish
Guthrie, william John
Kersnovske, Michael
Hutton, Dominic

Molyneux, Nathan Richard
Lenehan, Angus Rohan
Levine, Joni

walker, Ryan

Dugdell, Bjorn

Competitor

Lottering, Milaan
Bertoli-Simmonds, Nick
cook, Oliver

Gibson, David

Hawes, Xander

McTaggart, Benedict Thomas
McArdle, Dane

Smith, Sebastian James
Chambers, Lewis

McKendry, Ned

Lim, Jeremy Tienhoe
Dewar, Nick

vanderwolf, Scott Anthony
Dever, George

Horton, Joe
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BBC
ACGS
GT
IGS
ACGS

GT
NC
BSHS
BBC
BGS

BGS
IGS
BSHS
BSHS
GT

BBC
TSS
NC
BGS
BSHS

ACGS

BGS
BGS

22
22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22
22

22:

22
22
22
22

22

22:
22:
23:
23:

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

23:
23:
23:
23:
23:

23:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24:
24:
24:
24:
24:

24:

:07.
:10.
:11.
:11.
:14.

:16.
125
:26.
:26.
:29.

39.
142,
143,
144,
:45.

:47.
51.
53.
00.
01.

.04
.64

05
05

07.
11.
17.

22

40
80
46
91
09

81

.07

32
77
88

73
76
68
64
79

10
40
55
04
90

98
10
87

.24
23,
24,
27.
28.

36.
46.
48.
51.
54.

.63
.09
.62
.38
.53

02
43
47
66

09
65
26
33
20

087
380
491
590
387

481
683
283
083
184

196
589
280
287
496

092
897
684
183
281

392
182
390
385
190

197
088
685
582
686

889
583
580
395
690

185
689
691
586
599

788
688
892
191
687

883
188
490
383
698

499
884
187
482
189

194

Allen, Lucas

Lindberg, Miles

Lewis, David Michael
McCullough, Jon william Shaw
Hannah, Thomas

Britz, Andrew Charles
Horton, Tim

Harmer, Luke

Scott, Ben

volkers, Sam

wills, Doug

Mackey, Brent James Donald
Daubaras, Dean

Assman, Cameron

Power, Fraser Michael

Dewar, Brandon
Tobiano, Nick
Johnston, Lachlan
Meyers, Jordan
Chandler-mather, Max

Sorensen, Matthew
Renfree, Todd
McAfee, Andrew
Crombie, Angus
Hart, Chris

McIntosh, Ben
Coates, Tom
Sneesby, David
Britton, James
vollert, Sam

Fox, Jack

Morrissy, Michael
smith, Ethan Donald
Brown, Matthew
Grehan, Mitch

Ssmith, Nick

Buckby, Alex

Langguth, Jacob
Freeman, Nathan James
Escobar, Byron Leopoldo

Lyons, Thomas
MacGillivray, Connor
Thomson, Luke
McNamee, David

Fien, Cai

GulTlotta, Michael
Burgess, James

Land, Christopher James
Claes, Daniel

Pfeffer, Tom

Shields, Jacob Peter
Turnbull, Richard
Fox, Matt

Brown, Fraser Andrew
Schumann, Sam

Thambar, Dan
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110

111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128

2009 GPS Cross Country Championships - official Full Results V2

BBC
IGS
TSS
IGS

NC
TGS
ACGS
GT
GT

TGS
BGS
TGS
ACGS
ACGS

GT
ACGS
TSS
GT
GT

ACGS
IGS
TSS
TSS
TGS

TSS
ACGS
TGS
IGS
TGS

BGS
TGS
TGS

GT

TGS
TGS
ACGS
BSHS
IGS

BGS
TGS
TGS
TSS
TGS

NC

BBC
ACGS
IGS

GT
TGS
IGS
BGS
BSHS

BSHS
ACGS

24:
24:
24:
24:

25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25

25:
25:

25
25
25

25

25:
25:
26:
26:

26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

26:
26:
26:
26:
26:

26:
26:
27:
27:
27:

27:
27:
27:
27:
27:

27:
27:
28:
28:
28:

29:
29:
29:
29:
30:

30:
30:
30:

56.
57.
59.
59.

:00.
:02
:04.
:04.
:07.

:12.
:19.
122.
124,
127.

35

05

02

25

98
64
02
83

46

.97

38
66
78

50
96
50
50
90

.81
36.
142
142
:47.

148.
54,
56.
03.
03.

.28
08.
09.
10.
19.

27.
31.
33.
41.
51.

57.
58.
.20
13.
20.

.94
39.
41.
44.
46.

52.
59.
41.
49.
55.

09.
30.
40.
56.
01.

01.
06.
26.

82

.40
.96

87

91
01
72
39
81

51
60
81
44

38
40
03
66
65

28
60

54
43

70
74
34
57

51
00
40
89
57

33
21
31
77
22

61
43
40

086
597
885
587

693
798
393
483
488

781
192
797
382
394

487
389
880
489
493

381
584
881
887
795

891
396
791
588
780

193
783
786
495
480

789
787
386
292
591

195
790
799
894
796

692
486
096
391
593

485
784
592
198
289

288
694
388

Nicol, will

Mayes, Daniel Anthony
Neville, Tim

Grove, Nicholas

Tighe, Nathan

Duggan, Mitchell

Vviner, Nicholas
Ccarroll, Gerard Timothy
Holmes, Gregory Robert

Davidson, Blake
Bradford, Bryn
Sandow, Tom
Campbell, Alexander
Yuen, Alex

Hawthorne, Patrick Michael
Kennedy, George

Reece, Emerson

Kingswell, Alexander Maurice
Mason, Joshua Edward

Bowler, Alexander
Dalais, william Dominic
Henalla, Michael
Asmussen, Dane

Jones, Mark

Boyce, Nic

Glasson, william

Glasgow, cCallum

Young, Ryan Travis Andrew
Potter, Mitchell

Swann, Richard
Peacock, Jeremy
HamiTton, wil

0'Hare, Jack Thaddeus
Baseby, Guy Benjamin

McNab, Seamus
Siggs, Brodie
Gonsalves, Joseph
Lalagavesi, Joe
McEniery, Robert

Au, Frederick
waugh, Lincoln
Burnett, Tom
Green, Sam
Taylor, Alexander

0'Shea, Joseph

Dodd, Christopher Robert
Strybos, James

Birch, Karl

Strydom, Reuben

Craven, Nicholas Stephen
Pollard, Jordan

Passeri, Trent Darrel
Yuen, Alan

Faulkner, Joel

Tuapou, Jordan
Symonds, Alex
Ho, Ken
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129 BSHS 31:14.70 282 Colclough, Matthew
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